Your Account Statement

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn
Headcorn

ASHFORD Kent

TN27 ONR

Date: 31/05/2023

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council
Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
ged Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unlty trust 00

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 8DG

Fraud Reminder

Unity Trust Bank will NEVER ask you to
share passwords or PINs. If you receive a
suspicious call, please hang up and contact
our dedicated fraud number, freephone 0808
196 8420 or email fraud @ unity.co.uk.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/04/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £15,876.64
02/05/2023 | FasterPayment| g 1o 5 Christodoutou £36.40 £0.00 £15,840.24
02/05/2023 | pasterPayment | pyp 1o ABp serv Ltd £52.68 £0.00 £15,787.56
02/05/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £3,606.01 £19,393.57
J————
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
04/05/2023 | Direct Debit Di'eg:)%ﬁglﬂ;"ac £190.66 £0.00 £19,202.91
04/05/2023 | Cheque Debit Cheque 309597 £19,950.00 £0.00 £-747.09
04/05/2023 | Credit s Aoy £0.00 £19,050.00 £19,202.91
05/05/2023 | Direct Debit | Direct Detgtl_gT GROUP £94.23 £0.00 £19,108.68
05/05/2023 | Direct Debit (egiéi‘iigféis,) £191.40 £0.00 £18,917.28
09/05/2023 Eaeﬁ‘f’ Payment | /b to: Kevin Bassett £231.30 £0.00 £18,685.98
00/05/2023 | Credit CHAPMAN £0.00 £90.00 £18,775.98
10/05/2023 | Direct Debit Di’ecégﬁl?(“ét'é?ms £258.98 £0.00 £18,517.00
10/05/2023 E*;fif’ Payment | /b 1. Beryl Thompson £495.00 £0.00 £18,022.00
10/05/2023 | F2SRrPayment | pyp to; pMcyeigh Parker £97.40 £0.00 £17,924.60
10/05/2023 Ezitif’ Payment | &b to: Wealden Group £103.80 £0.00 £17,820.80
10/05/2023 Eaei‘i‘f’ Payment B/P to: Kent CC £123.12 £0.00 £17,697.68
10/05/2023 '[';aef;‘if’ Payment |  gp to: Impressions £324.00 £0.00 £17,373.68
10/05/2023 | F3SrPAYMeNt | g/p to; McVeigh Parker £120.00 £0.00 £17,253.68
10/05/2023 | FasterPayment | pp: Moveigh Parker £76.32 £0.00 £17,177.36
10/05/2023 | F2SerPayment | gyp io: Mcveigh Parker £116.32 £0.00 £17,061.04
10/05/2023 | FasterPayment | g/ io; prs g A Amstrong £196.00 £0.00 £16,865.04
10/05/2023 | pasterPayment|  gyp 1o: Headcom vH £77.00 £0.00 £16,788.04
10/05/2023 | F2SterPayment | gp 4 5§ Christodoulou £19.38 £0.00 £16,768.66
10/05/2023 | FasterPayment | pyp o Hop Engineering £153.54 £0.00 £16,615.12
10/05/2023 E"’:t‘fif’ Payment | 5/ to: Homeleigh Timber £84.64 £0.00 £16,530.48
11/05/2023 | Credit CRESSWELL AA £0.00 £275.00 £16,805.48
12/05/2023 | 25T PaYment | pp to; Mower Services £70.55 £0.00 £16,734.93
12/05/2023 EZ%‘;’ Payment BIP to: KCS £131.94 £0.00 £16,602.99
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
12/05/2023 | 2SS PAYMENt g 46 ) angoom Electrica £938.93 £0.00 £15,664.06
12/05/2023 'Saef:r Payment | B/b t6: PS Autoparts £18.52 £0.00 £15,645.54
12/05/2023 Ezi‘if’ Payment | g5 io: Richard Finnigan £100.00 £0.00 £15,545.54
12/05/2023 | F2SterPaYment | b o jonathan Fuller £100.00 £0.00 £15,445.54
12/05/2023 | Faster Payment BIP to: C Sturdy £100.00 £0.00 £15,345.54
12/05/2023 | FasterPayment | o 4o HonEY £100.00 £0.00 £15,245.54
12/05/2023 | FasterPayment | g o p y Andrews £100.00 £0.00 £15,145.54
12/05/2023 | FasterPayment | Bf iy £100.00 £0.00 £15,045.54
16/05/2023 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £3,653.21 £18,698.75
18/05/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £435.61 £0.00 £18,263.14
18/05/2023 | Credit SOPHIE PALMER £0.00 £112.00 £18,375.14
19/05/2023 | Direct Debit (Gggi"égfgés) £54.45 £0.00 £18,320.69
23/05/2023 | Credit STEWART L J £0.00 £134.46 £18,456.15
25/05/2023 E:fi‘t"’ Payment | p/o o: Mr. J M Trimming £2,437.27 £0.00 £16,017.88
25/05/2023 Eﬁt{f’ Payment | B/o 1. Hop Engineering £78.35 £0.00 £15,939.53
25/05/2023 | rasterPayment|  pip o pg Autoparts £18.52 £0.00 £15,921.01
25/05/2023 Ezi‘if' Payment | g/ to: Malcolm Hitchcock £882.66 £0.00 £15,038.35
25/05/2023 | FasterPayment | pyp o prs s ) Barkess £944.11 £0.00 £14,004.24
250512023 | FasterPayment | pyp to; Angela Barron £382.95 £0.00 £13,711.29
25/05/2023 | pasterPayment| g oy Lane £815.19 £0.00 £12,896.10
26/05/2023 | FaSETPayment | gp 1o 5 | Ghristodouiou £2,111.39 £0.00 £10,784.71
26/05/2023 | paster Payment Earntamaiit £2,882.93 £0.00 £7,001.78
25/05/2023 | FasterPayment | pp o: oanne L Mitchell £1,162.22 £0.00 £6,739.56
26/05/2023 | Direct Debit |Direct Debit (EE LIMITED) £9.61 £0.00 £6,720.95
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date

Type

Details

Payments Out

Payments In

Balance

31/05/2023

Direct Debit

Direct Debit (NPOWER)

£676.46

£0.00

£6,053.49

For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.

Birmingham, B1 2JB.
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